
Call #: C1867419 - Assist (Officer)

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

09/19/2021 12:09:26

09/19/2021 13:07:48

Spencer, Jessica

Metcalf, Karen

St. Bernard's Hospital, 225 E Jackson AVE
Jonesboro, AR 72401

SHANNON,

Phone: (870) 207 - 5200

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Other Disposition: 10-4,

Mileage

Caller Loc.: ER ROOM 20

At Station Trns To

91 - Johnson, Erik - J 1401 (JPD) 09/19/2021
12:11:44

09/19/2021
13:07:48

141 - Griffin, Rachel - J 2101 (JPD) 09/19/2021
12:12:35

09/19/2021
12:12:40

09/19/2021
12:23:43

09/19/2021
13:07:48

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

09/19/2021 12:09:32 Spencer, Jessica ER ROOM 20

09/19/2021 12:09:42 Spencer, Jessica ERIC IS IN THERE PATIENT IS BEING BELLIGERENT AND TRYING TO LEAVE BUT
THEY ARE PLACING A HOLD

09/19/2021 13:07:48 Metcalf, Karen Other Dispoition: 10-4
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