Jonesboro Police Dept

Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C1867419 - Assist (Officer)

Received Date/Time: 09/19/2021 12:09:26 Taken By: Spencer, Jessica Cleared Date/Time: 09/19/2021 13:07:48 Caller Name SHANNON,

Cleared By: Metcalf, Karen **Phone:** (870) 207 - 5200

Caller Loc.: ER ROOM 20

Location: St. Bernard's Hospital, 225 E Jackson AVE

Jonesboro, AR 72401

Units Dispatched										
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To	
91 - Johnson, Erik - J 1401 (JPD)	09/19/2021 12:11:44					09/19/2021 13:07:48				
141 - Griffin, Rachel - J 2101 (JPD)		09/19/2021 12:12:40	09/19/2021 12:23:43			09/19/2021 13:07:48				

Narrative						
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative				
09/19/2021 12:09:32	Spencer, Jessica	ER ROOM 20				
09/19/2021 12:09:42	Spencer, Jessica	ERIC IS IN THERE PATIENT IS BEING BELLIGERENT AND TRYING TO LEAVE BUT THEY ARE PLACING A HOLD				
09/19/2021 13:07:48	Metcalf, Karen	Other Dispoition: 10-4				
Dispositions						

Other Disposition: 10-4,